
Name First Name Last Name

Ms Jane Fulton Jane Fulton

Mr Colin Rogers Colin Rogers

Ms Fionnuala Gill Fionnuala Gill

Ms Cat McIntyre Cat McIntyre

Mr Tom Tyler Tom Tyler

Mr Shaun Robson Shaun Robson

Cllr Geoffrey T Theobald OBE Geoffrey T Theobald

Ms Barbara Matthews Barbara Matthews

Ms Sara Doolan Sara Doolan

Cllr Chris J White Chris J White

Mr Derek Allen Derek Allen

Mr Mark Du Val Mark Du Val

Mrs Louise Edwards Louise Edwards

Dr Kate Newham Kate Newham

Ms Robyn Thomas Robyn Thomas

Mr Chris Taylor Chris Taylor

Mr Steve Brown Steve Brown

Ms Julia Stephens-Row Julia Stephens-Row

Ms Kelly Livesey Kelly Livesey

Ms Annette Craze Annette Craze



Position Organisation Telephone

Leader's Secretary Arun District Council 01903 737611

Services Director Arun District Council 01903-737701

Executive Director Association of Police Authorities (APA) 020 7664 3168

Association of Police Authorities (APA) 020 7664 3185

Strategic Adviser Association of Police Authorities (APA) 020 7664 3169

Head of Environmental & Consumer 

Protection Borough of Poole 01202-261700

Brighton & Hove City Council 01273-291195

Political Assistant City of York Council

Community Safety Manager Coventry City Council 024 7683 3333

Leader of the Liberal Democrat Group Hertfordshire County Council 01727-845300

Executive Director LACORS 0207 664 3850

Director of Policy LACORS 0207-665-3868

Political Assistant Lewisham London Borough Council 020-8314 6000

Senior Policy and Projects Manager Lewisham London Borough Council 020 8314 9120

Community Safety Manager Newcastle upon Tyne City Council 0191-277-7835

Head of Public Protection Powys County Council

Head of Community Safety & 

Neighbourhoods Stockport Metropolitan Borough Council 0161-474-3140

Assistant Director Suffolk County Council

Labour Group Officer Wakefield Metropolitan District Council

Cabinet Support Westminster City Council 020 7641 3156



Fax Email Political Affiliation Salutation

01903 730442 jane.fulton@arun.gov.uk Ms Fulton

01903-723936 colin.rogers@arun.gov.uk Mr Rogers

020 7664 3191 fionnuala.gill@lga.gov.uk Ms Gill

020 7664 3191 cat.mcintyre@lga.gov.uk Ms McIntyre

Tom.Tyler@lga.gov.uk

s.robson@poole.gov.uk Mr Robson

geoffrey.theobald@brighton-hove.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Theobald

Ms Matthews

sara.doolan@coventry.gov.uk Ms Doolan

01727-838688 chris.white@lga.gov.uk Liberal Democrat Councillor White

0207 665 3858 derek.allen@lacors.gov.uk Mr Allen

020 7665 3887 mark.duval@lacors.gov.uk Mr Du Val

louise.edwards@lewisham.gov.uk

Kate.Newham@lewisham.gov.uk

0191-277-7834 robyn.thomas@newcastle.gov.uk Ms Thomas

Mr Taylor

0161-474-3144 steve.brown@stockport.gov.uk Mr Brown

Ms Stephens-Row

Ms Livesey

010 7641 3156 acraze@westminster.gov.uk Ms Craze



Gender full_name Address Name Line 1

Female Fulton, Jane Civic Centre Maltravers Road

Male Rogers, Colin Arun Civic Centre Maltravers Road

Female Gill, Fionnuala 15 Greycoat Place

Female McIntyre, Cat 15 Greycoat Place

Male Tyler, Tom 15 Greycoat Place Westminster

Male Robson, Shaun Unit 1 New Fields Business Park

Male Theobald, Geoffrey T King's House Grand Avenue

Female Matthews, Barbara The Guildhall

Female Doolan, Sara The Council House Room 214, Broadgate House

Male White, Chris J 17 Cunningham Avenue

Male Allen, Derek Local Government House Smith Square

Male Du Val, Mark Local Government House Smith Square

Female Edwards, Louise Lewisham Town Hall Catford

Female Newham, Kate

Female Thomas, Robyn Civic Centre

Male Taylor, Chris County Hall Llandrindod Wells

Male Brown, Steve 7th Floor Regal House

Female Stephens-Row, Julia Endeavour House Russell Road

Female Livesey, Kelly Town Hall Wood Street

Female Craze, Annette 19th Floor Westminster City Hall



Line 2 Line 3 City Postcode Country Address Type

LITTLEHAMPTON BN17 5LF England Office

LITTLEHAMPTON BN17 5LF Office

London SW1P 1BN Office

London SW1P 1BN Office

London SW1P 1BN Office

2 Stinsford Road POOLE BH17 0NF Office

HOVE BN3 2LS Home

York YO1 9QN Office

Coventry CV1 1FS Office

ST ALBANS AL1 1JJ England Home

LONDON SW1P 3HZ Office

LONDON SW1P 3HZ Office

LONDON SE6 4RU England Office

Office

NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE NE1 8PR Office

Powys LD1 5LG Wales Office

STOCKPORT SK1 3XE Office

IPSWICH IP1 2BX Office

Wakefield WF1 2HQ Office

London SW1E 6QP Office



Ward Authority Type LGA Region

Shire District South East

Shire District South East

Police

Police

Police

English Unitary South West

Patcham English Unitary South East

English Unitary Yorkshire and the Humber

Metropolitan District West Midlands

St Albans Central Shire County East of England

London Borough London

London Borough London

Metropolitan District North East

Welsh Unitary Wales

Metropolitan District North West

Shire County East of England

Metropolitan District Yorkshire and the Humber

London Borough London


